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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Liv Capasso1009
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.325 9.3758.875 37.000
1 3 6 2T 1 

1 

Shirel Matyovits1045
Bayshore Elite

9.250 8.950 9.1009.475 36.775
2 11 1 6T 2 

2 

Jolie Gensler1028
Golden Bear

8.550 9.550 9.0509.200 36.350
6T 1 3 8T 3 

3 

Skyler Cordano1016
Classic

9.050 9.200 9.1508.625 36.025
3 5 9 4T 4 

4 

Brianna Sanders1067
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.850 9.000 9.0509.000 35.900
5 8T 5 8T 5 

5 

Ezpe Grimm1031
Classic

9.000 8.900 9.4008.550 35.850
4 12 10 1 6 

6 

Genesis Ceja1012
Classic

8.550 9.025 9.1009.100 35.775
6T 7 4 6T 7 

7 

Maddy Card1010
Pacific Edge

8.375 9.375 9.1508.700 35.600
9 2 8 4T 8 

8 

Ziva Amendola1001
Golden Bear

7.650 9.275 9.3759.250 35.550
11 4 2 2T 9 

9 

Sofia Salcido1066
Pacific Edge

8.000 9.000 8.6008.325 33.925
10 8T 13 10 10 

10 

Caitlyn Green1030
Santa Rosa

6.450 9.100 8.4008.850 32.800
13 6 7 11 11 

11 

Annabel Theis1076
Pacific Edge

7.500 8.975 7.7508.425 32.650
12 10 12 12 12 

12 

Kaylee Gudalewicz1032
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.400 8.800 6.8508.475 32.525
8 13 11 13 13 

13 
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